
Working hour : 8:00 - 17:00 (12:30-14:30)

Weekend Holiday : Sat・Sun

Date Day Holidays Remarks

1-Jan Sun New year's Day

2-Jan Mon New year's Day Japanese Holiday

23-Feb Thu Emperor's birthday Japanese Holiday

10-Apr Mon Easter Monday

17-Apr Mon 27th day of ramadan Islamic Holiday

20-Apr Thu Ramadan Feast (Aid-El fitr) Islamic Holiday

24-Apr Mon Concorde Day

1-May Mon Labor Thanksgiving Day

29-Jun Thu Tabaski Feast (Aid-El-Kabir) Islamic Holiday *

30-Jun Fri
Second day of celebration of Tabaski

Feast (Aid-El-Kabir)
Islamic Holiday *

19-Jul Wed Islamic New Year's Day (Muharram) Islamic Holiday *

3-Aug Thu Independence Day

27-Sep Wed Birthday of Mohamad (Mawlid) Islamic Holiday *

3-Nov Fri Culture Day Japanese Holiday

18-Dec Mon Republic Day

25-Dec Mon Christmas Day

30-Dec Sat End of the year Japanese Holiday

31-Dec Sun End of the year Japanese Holiday

* islamic holidays are subject to change depending on the situation of the moon.

The unsuitable periods for the miissions to visit our country: during Ramadan

JICA Niger Office Public Holiday for the year 2023:


